
J.D.M.V.P.CO-OP SAMAJS 
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE YAWAL,DIST- JALGAON. 

First Internal Examination Time – Table (Sem-I 2019-20) 
 

Sr,No. Date Time F.Y.B.A. S.Y.B.A. T.Y.B.A. 

1 19/08/2019 8.00  To  8.30 Marathi Marathi  Gen. Marathi Gen. 

2 19/08/2019 8.45 To 9.15 Geograpry Geograpry  Gen. Geograpry Gen 
3 20/08/2019 8.00  To  8.30 Comp.English Comp.English Comp.English 
4 20/08/2019 8.45 To 9.15 Politcs Politcs Politcs 
5 21/08/2019 8.00  To  8.30 Hindi Hindi Gen, Hindi   Gen. 
6 21/08/2019 8.45 To 9.15 Economics Economics Gen. Economics  Gen. 
7 22/08/2019 8.00  To  8.30 History History  Gen. History  Gen. 
8 22/08/2019 8.45 To 9.15 Urdu Urdu Gen. Urdu  Gen. 
9 23/08/2019 8.00  To  8.30 Optional Eng. S-I S-III 
10 23/08/2019 8.45 To 9.15  S-II S-IV 
11 24/08/2019 8.00  To  8.30  SEC_I English  Gen.-III 
12 24/08/2019 8.45 To 9.15  MIL 

English  Gen.-II 
 

 
 

Sr,No. Date Time F.Y.B.Com S.Y.B.Com T.Y.BCom 

1 19/08/2019 8.00  To  8.30 Finance and 
cost.A/C 

Computer Modern Mgt.Tech. 

2 19/08/2019 8.45 To 9.15 Computer B.E. Income Tax 
3 20/08/2019 8.00  To  8.30 Office Mgt. Bus. Law Auditing 
4 20/08/2019 8.45 To 9.15 Economics Retail Mgt. H.R.M. 
5 21/08/2019 8.00  To  8.30 English A/C and Costing Adv.  A/C-I 
6 21/08/2019 8.45 To 9.15 Mar./Hindi Economics Adv.  A/C-II 
7 22/08/2019 8.00  To  8.30 Marketing Bus.Skill Indian Economics 

 
                             
                                  Prof. S.R.GAIKWAD         Dr.F.N.Mahajan                                                                                                                             
            Chairman                                                                                                                Principal 
                                  Examination Committee                                        



 
J.D.M.V.P.CO-OP SAMAJS 

ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE YAWAL,DIST- JALGAON. 
First Internal Examination Time – Table (Sem-I 2019-20) 

 
Sr,No. Date Time F.Y.B.Sc S.Y.B.Sc T.Y.B.Sc. 

1 19/08/2019 10.30  To  11.00 Physics-I Physics-I Chemistry-I  / Computer-I 

2 19/08/2019 11.15To 11.45 Physics-II Physics-II Chemistry-II / Computer-II 
3 20/08/2019 10.30  To  11.00 Chemistry-I Chemistry-I Chemistry-III/Computer-III 
4 20/08/2019 11.15To 11.45 Chemistry-II Chemistry-II Chemistry-IV/Computer-IV 
5 21/08/2019 10.30  To  11.00 Math/ Bot.-I Math/ Bot.-I Chemistry-V/Computer-V 
6 21/08/2019 11.15To 11.45 Math/ Bot.-II Math/ Bot.-II Chemistry-VI/Computer-VI 
7 22/08/2019 10.30  To  11.00 Zoo/ Comp.-I Zoo/ Comp.-I -- 
8 22/08/2019 11.15To 11.45 Zoo/ Comp.-II Zoo/ Comp.-II -- 
9 23/08/2019 10.30  To  11.00 Mar/Eng/Env. Mar/Eng. -- 
10 23/08/2019 11.15To 11.45 Math.-III SEC-I -- 

 
 
 
 
 

                                  Prof. S.R.GAIKWAD         Dr.F.N.Mahajan                                                                                                                             
            Chairman                                                                                                                Principal 
                                  Examination Committee                                        

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



J.D.M.V.P.CO-OP SAMAJS 
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE YAWAL,DIST- JALGAON. 

Second Internal Examination Time – Table (Sem-I 2019-20) 
 

Sr,No. Date Time F.Y.B.A. S.Y.B.A. T.Y.B.A. 

1 16/09/2019 8.00  To  8.45 Marathi Marathi  Gen. Marathi Gen. 

2 16/09/2019 9.00 To 9.45 Geograpry Geograpry  Gen. Geograpry Gen 
3 17/09/2019 8.00  To  8.45 Comp.English Comp.English Comp.English 
4 17/09/2019 9.00 To 9.45 Politcs Politcs Politcs 

5 18/09/2019 8.00  To  8.45 Hindi Hindi Gen, Hindi   Gen. 
6 18/09/2019 9.00 To 9.45 Economics Economics Gen. Economics  Gen. 
7 19/09/2019 8.00  To  8.45 History History  Gen. History  Gen. 
8 19/09/2019 9.00 To 9.45 Urdu Urdu Gen. Urdu  Gen. 
9 20/09/2019 8.00  To  8.45 Optional Eng. S-I S-III 
10 20/09/2019 9.00 To 9.45  S-II S-IV 
11 21/09/2019 8.00  To  8.45  SEC-I English  Gen.-III 
12 21/09/2019 9.00 To 9.45  MIL   and English  Gen.-II  

 
                                                                                

Sr,No. Date Time F.Y.B.Com S.Y.B.Com T.Y.BCom 

1 16/09/2019 8.00  To  9.00 Finance and cost.A/C Computer Modern Mgt.Tech. 

2 16/09/2019 9.15 To 10.15 Computer B.E. Income Tax 
3 17/09/2019 8.00  To  9.00 Office Mgt. Bus. Law Auditing 
4 17/09/2019 9.15 To 10.15 Economics Retail Mgt. H.R.M. 
5 18/09/2019 8.00  To  9.00 English A/C and Costing Adv.  A/C-I 
6 18/09/2019 9.15 To 10.15 Mar./Hindi Economics Adv.  A/C-II 
7 19/09/2019 8.00  To  8.45 Marketing Bus.Skill Indian Economics 

 
 

                                    Prof. S.R.GAIKWAD         Dr.F.N.Mahajan                                                                                                                             
            Chairman                                                                                                                Principal 
                                  Examination Committee                                        

 
 



 
J.D.M.V.P.CO-OP SAMAJS 

ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE YAWAL,DIST- JALGAON. 
Second  Internal Examination Time – Table (Sem-I 2019-20) 

 
Sr,No. Date Time F.Y.B.Sc S.Y.B.Sc T.Y.B.Sc. 

1 16/09/2019 10.30  To  11.15 Physics-I Physics-I Chemistry-I  / Computer-I 

2 16/09/2019 11.30 To 12.15 Physics-II Physics-II Chemistry-II / Computer-II 
3 17/09/2019 10.30  To  11.15 Chemistry-I Chemistry-I Chemistry-III/Computer-III 
4 17/09/2019 11.30 To 12.15 Chemistry-II Chemistry-II Chemistry-IV/Computer-IV 
5 18/09/2019 10.30  To  11.15 Math/ Bot.-I Math/ Bot.-I Chemistry-V/Computer-V 
6 18/09/2019 11.30 To 12.15 Math/ Bot.-II Math/ Bot.-II Chemistry-VI/Computer-VI 
7 19/09/2019 10.30  To  11.15 Zoo/ Comp.-I Zoo/ Comp.-I -- 
8 19/09/2019 11.30 To 12.15 Zoo/ Comp.-II Zoo/ Comp.-II -- 
9 20/09/2019 10.30  To  11.15 Mar/Eng/Env. Mar/Eng. -- 
10 20/09/2019 11.30 To 12.15 Math.-III SEC-I -- 

 
 
 
 
 

                                  Prof. S.R.GAIKWAD         Dr.F.N.Mahajan                                                                                                                             
            Chairman                                                                                                                Principal 
                                  Examination Committee                                        

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



J.D.M.V.P.CO-OP SAMAJS 
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE YAWAL,DIST- JALGAON. 

Internal Examination Time – Table (Sem-I  :    2019-20) 
 

Sr,No. Date Time F.Y.B.A. S.Y.B.A. T.Y.B.A. 

1 16/09/2019 7.45   To  8.45 Marathi Marathi  Gen. Marathi Gen. 

2 16/09/2019 9.00 To 10.00 Geograpry Geograpry  Gen. Geograpry Gen 
3 17/09/2019 7.45   To  8.45 Comp.English Comp.English Comp.English 
4 17/09/2019 9.00 To 10.00 Politcs Politcs Politcs 

5 18/09/2019 7.45   To  8.45 Hindi Hindi Gen, Hindi   Gen. 
6 18/09/2019 9.00 To 10.00 Economics Economics Gen. Economics  Gen. 
7 19/09/2019 7.45   To  8.45 History History  Gen. History  Gen. 
8 19/09/2019 9.00 To 10.00 Urdu Urdu Gen. Urdu  Gen. 
9 20/09/2019 7.45   To  8.45 Optional Eng. S-I S-III 
10 20/09/2019 9.00 To 10.00  S-II S-IV 
11 21/09/2019 7.45   To  8.45  SEC-I English  Gen.-III 
12 21/09/2019 9.00 To 10.00  MIL   and English  Gen.-II  

 
                                                                                

Sr,No. Date Time F.Y.B.Com S.Y.B.Com T.Y.BCom 

1 16/09/2019 7.45   To  8.45 Finance and cost.A/C Computer Modern Mgt.Tech. 

2 16/09/2019 9.00 To 10.00 Computer B.E. Income Tax 
3 17/09/2019 7.45   To  8.45 Office Mgt. Bus. Law Auditing 
4 17/09/2019 9.00 To 10.00 Economics Retail Mgt. H.R.M. 
5 18/09/2019 7.45   To  8.45 English A/C and Costing Adv.  A/C-I 
6 18/09/2019 9.00 To 10.00 Mar./Hindi Economics Adv.  A/C-II 
7 19/09/2019 7.45   To  8.45 Marketing Bus.Skill Indian Economics 

 
 

                                    Prof. S.R.GAIKWAD         Dr.F.N.Mahajan                                                                                                                             
            Chairman                                                                                                                Principal 
                                  Examination Committee                                        

 
 



 
J.D.M.V.P.CO-OP SAMAJS 

ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE YAWAL,DIST- JALGAON. 
Internal Examination Time – Table (Sem-I    :  2019-20) 

 
Sr,No. Date Time F.Y.B.Sc S.Y.B.Sc T.Y.B.Sc. 

1 16/09/2019 10.30  To  11.30 Physics-I Physics-I Chemistry-I  / Computer-I 

2 16/09/2019 12.00 To 1.00 Physics-II Physics-II Chemistry-II / Computer-II 
3 17/09/2019 10.30  To  11.30 Chemistry-I Chemistry-I Chemistry-III/Computer-III 
4 17/09/2019 12.00 To 1.00 Chemistry-II Chemistry-II Chemistry-IV/Computer-IV 
5 18/09/2019 10.30  To  11.30 Math/ Bot.-I Math/ Bot.-I Chemistry-V/Computer-V 
6 18/09/2019 12.00 To 1.00 Math/ Bot.-II Math/ Bot.-II Chemistry-VI/Computer-VI 
7 19/09/2019 10.30  To  11.30 Zoo/ Comp.-I Zoo/ Comp.-I -- 
8 19/09/2019 12.00 To 1.00 Zoo/ Comp.-II Zoo/ Comp.-II -- 
9 20/09/2019 10.30  To  11.30 Mar/Eng/Env. Mar/Eng. -- 
10 20/09/2019 12.00 To 1.00 Math.-III SEC-I -- 

 
 
 
 
 

                                  Prof. S.R.GAIKWAD         Dr.F.N.Mahajan                                                                                                                             
            Chairman                                                                                                                Principal 
                                  Examination Committee                                        

 
 
 
 
 


